14th Annual Bioethics Conference
Women's Health Issues:

An Ethical Perspective
Course: HCE 0400 Section: 0121

Friday, April 8, 2011
8:30 AM—3:30 PM
Conference Center
Student Union East Building
Gulf Coast Community College
Panama City, FL

~See attached page for agenda~

A Registration

Advance registration required

$25 Fee (Continental Breakfast Included)
FBN Members: FREE

GCCC Health Sciences Students: FREE

Call us (850) 872-3823 or (850) 872-3819
Email questions slock@gulfcoast.edu

Online http://www.gulfcoast.edu/continuingEd/registration.htm
Free registrations must select “other” under payment and specify FBN member or GCCC HS student (confirmation required).
Parking pass and directions to campus are issued at the time of registration.

Six Contact Hours
GCCC is an approved provider of contact hours and registered with the Florida DOH CE Broker.
Certificates will be issued the day of seminar and credited toward license within one week of training.
CEU Broker Provider Number 50-833

Clinical Social Work, EMT/Paramedic, Marriage and Family Therapist, Mental Health Counselor,

Nurse (CNA, LPN, RN, CNS, ARNP), Nursing Home Administrator, Occupational Therapist,

Occupational Therapist Assistant, Physical Therapist, Physical Therapist Assistant, Respiratory Care.
C Pending approval is Radiologic Technology #3200457

Food and beverage are permitted in the SUE Conference Center. You are encouraged to dress in layers due to
variations in the room temperature. Florida license number, as well as roster signature, MUST BE PROVIDED
v inorder to receive credit for training.

Co-sponsored by:
Bay Medical Center, Florida Bioethics Network, Gulf Coast Community College,
Gulf Coast Medical Center, HealthSouth Emerald Coast Rehabilitation Hospital,
Emerald Coast Bioethics Consortium
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Women’s Health Issues: An Ethical Perspective

7:45-8:20

8:20-8:30

8:30-9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-1:30

1:30-2:30

2:30-3:30

Agenda
Friday, April 8, 2011

Registration/Continental Breakfast

Welcome

Kim Goebert, RN, MSN, LHCRM

Chief Nursing Officer

HealthSouth Emerald Coast Rehabilitation Hospital

With Liberty and Justice For All
A. Oussama Rifai, MD
Internal Medicine, Hospital Medicine, Nephrology Private Practice

Ethics and Women’s Health Policy
Robin N. Fiore, PhD
University of Miami Ethics Program and UM Miller School of Medicine

Expectations Regarding Gender of Patient and Physician
Linda Fox, MD
Fox Family Practice P.A.

Lunch - on your own

Female Participation in Clinical Trials: Benefits and Barriers, Data
and Disparities

Barbara Davis, MSHS, CCRA, CCRC, CCRP

Contract Clinical Research Associate

Medi Quest Therapeutics, Inc.

Caring for the Caregiver: Developing and Keeping a Positive Attitude
Mike McLaughlin, MSW, RCSWI
Covenant Hospice

Panel Discussion and Closing Remarks
Mike West, RT, MS, LHCRM N
Risk Manager &

Bay Medical Center /\'\
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