14th Annual Bioethics Conference Women's Health Issues: An Ethical Perspective

Course: HCE 0400 Section: 0121

Friday, April 8, 2011
8:30 AM—3:30 PM
Conference Center
tudent Union East Building

Student Union East Building
Gulf Coast Community College
Panama City, FL

~See attached page for agenda~



Advance registration required \$25 Fee (Continental Breakfast Included) FBN Members: FREE GCCC Health Sciences Students: FREE

Call us (850) 872-3823 or (850) 872-3819

Email questions slock@gulfcoast.edu

Online http://www.gulfcoast.edu/continuingEd/registration.htm

Free registrations must select "other" under payment and specify FBN member or GCCC HS student (confirmation required). Parking pass and directions to campus are issued at the time of registration.

Six Contact Hours

GCCC is an approved provider of contact hours and registered with the Florida DOH CE Broker. Certificates will be issued the day of seminar and credited toward license within one week of training. CEU Broker Provider Number 50-833

- Clinical Social Work, EMT/Paramedic, Marriage and Family Therapist, Mental Health Counselor, Nurse (CNA, LPN, RN, CNS, ARNP), Nursing Home Administrator, Occupational Therapist, Occupational Therapist Assistant, Physical Therapist, Physical Therapist Assistant, Respiratory Care.
- Pending approval is Radiologic Technology #3200457

Food and beverage are permitted in the SUE Conference Center. You are encouraged to dress in layers due to variations in the room temperature. Florida license number, as well as roster signature, MUST BE PROVIDED in order to receive credit for training.

Co-sponsored by:

Bay Medical Center, Florida Bioethics Network, Gulf Coast Community College, Gulf Coast Medical Center, HealthSouth Emerald Coast Rehabilitation Hospital, Emerald Coast Bioethics Consortium



Women's Health Issues: An Ethical Perspective

Agenda Friday, April 8, 2011

7:45-8:20	Registration/Continental Breakfast
8:20-8:30	Welcome Kim Goebert, RN, MSN, LHCRM Chief Nursing Officer HealthSouth Emerald Coast Rehabilitation Hospital
8:30-9:30	With Liberty and Justice For All A. Oussama Rifai, MD Internal Medicine, Hospital Medicine, Nephrology Private Practice
9:30-10:30	Ethics and Women's Health Policy Robin N. Fiore, PhD University of Miami Ethics Program and UM Miller School of Medicine
10:30-11:30	Expectations Regarding Gender of Patient and Physician Linda Fox, MD Fox Family Practice P.A.
11:30-12:30	Lunch - on your own
12:30-1:30	Female Participation in Clinical Trials: Benefits and Barriers, Data and Disparities Barbara Davis, MSHS, CCRA, CCRC, CCRP Contract Clinical Research Associate Medi Quest Therapeutics, Inc.
1:30-2:30	Caring for the Caregiver: Developing and Keeping a Positive Attitude Mike McLaughlin, MSW, RCSWI Covenant Hospice
2:30-3:30	Panel Discussion and Closing Remarks Mike West, RT, MS, LHCRM Risk Manager Bay Medical Center